
 
Statement of Account

 
 
Account Title            : MUHAMMAD AFZAL
Account Number      : 26720107518977
IBAN                        : PK94MEZN0026720107518977
Currency                   : PKR
From Date                 : 06/06/2025
To Date                     : 04/07/2025
 
 

Transaction Date Description Debit Credit Available Balance

Tue Jun 10 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(911435)

7.00 30538.19

Tue Jun 10 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH-

XXXX8147

STAN(911435)

7000.00 23538.19

Tue Jun 10 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(650767)

5.00 23533.19

Tue Jun 10 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

MAZHAR

QADEER-

XXXX1824

STAN(650767)

5000.00 18533.19

Tue Jun 10 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(141845)

2.00 18531.19

Tue Jun 10 Money Transferred

to ABID ALI-

XXXX5531

STAN(141845)

2000.00 16531.19

Thu Jun 12 BANK CHARGES 23.44 16507.75



Thu Jun 12 ATM Cash

Withdrawal UBL

AMEEN RIZVI

CHOWK OKARA-

STAN (580612)

3000.00 13507.75

Fri Jun 13 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(608294)

8.09 13499.66

Fri Jun 13 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

AFZAL---ASAAN

AC-XXXX8482

STAN(608294)

8090.00 5409.66

Mon Jun 16 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(718792)

3.00 5406.66

Mon Jun 16 Money Transferred

to KASHIF ALI-

XXXX6078

STAN(718792)

3000.00 2406.66

Tue Jun 17 Money Received

from GHULAM

MURTAZA-

XXXX8501

STAN(504914)

132000.00 134406.66

Wed Jun 18 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(891892)

25.00 134381.66

Wed Jun 18 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

UMAIR

MAQSOOD-

XXXX8212

STAN(891892)

25000.00 109381.66

Wed Jun 18 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(669686)

31.00 109350.66



Wed Jun 18 Money Transferred

to POWER

ENGINEERING

SERVICE-

XXXX0662

STAN(669686)

31000.00 78350.66

Wed Jun 18 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(595169)

20.00 78330.66

Wed Jun 18 Money Transferred

to USAMA

BASHIR-

XXXX7218

STAN(595169)

20000.00 58330.66

Wed Jun 18 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(565731)

35.00 58295.66

Wed Jun 18 Money Transferred

to SHAHNAZ

KOUSAR-

XXXX7019

STAN(565731)

35000.00 23295.66

Wed Jun 18 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(461700)

10.00 23285.66

Wed Jun 18 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

AFZAL---ASAAN

AC-XXXX8482

STAN(461700)

10000.00 13285.66

Wed Jun 18 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(923774)

2.00 13283.66

Wed Jun 18 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

AFZAL-XXXX0397

STAN(923774)

2000.00 11283.66



Thu Jun 19 Bill Paid PTCL

LANDLINE

100006301667

FROM IB

STAN(510362)

4440.00 6843.66

Thu Jun 19 Bill Paid PTCL

LANDLINE

100003898193

FROM IB

STAN(818687)

6430.00 413.66

Fri Jun 20 Closing Balance 413.66


